ZC     ZC
2
■  STANDARD SWITCHES
Ordering Information
Actuator type Part number Actuator type Part number
Pin plunger ZC-D55 Short hinge lever ZC-W55
Panel mount plunger ZC-Q55 Hinge lever ZC-W155
Panel mount roller plunger ZC-Q2255 Short hinge roller lever ZC-W255
Panel mount cross roller plunger ZC-Q2155 Hinge roller lever ZC-W2155
Sealed roller plunger ZC-N2255 One-way action short hinge roller lever ZC-W355
Sealed cross roller plunger ZC-N2155 One-way action hinge roller lever ZC-W3155
Small, High-Precision Switches
Ideal for Gang Mounting
Miniature Enclosed Limit Switches      ZC
■  Requires less operating force than